
Course :

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20000033 2038824763 MIHNA AMANULLAH ARAKKAL 1 284

2 PU20055883 2038821365 TRISHNA NATH 2 273

3 PU20002131 2038822312 VEENA PRATHAP 3 263

4 PU20007875 2038825446 UMER ALI BIN MURAKIB P K 4 258

5 PU20008643 2038823418 MADHUMANTI BHATTACHARYYA 5 256

6 PU20043557 2038819462 ASLEEMA 6 254

7 PU20010147 2038829308 SHELDA SHEFFRIN J 7 253

8 PU20029605 2038818925 SANDEEP SAROJ 8 252

9 PU20033677 2038824147 ALEENA MERIN JOSE 9 251

10 PU20001481 2038826180 ADITHI ANIL 10 251

11 PU20044629 2038819471 RIYA GEORGE 11 248

12 PU20009909 2038820325 ABRAHAM PHILIP FRANCIS 12 247

13 PU20058961 2038822533 GOWRI RENJITH 13 245

14 PU20046685 2038822990 VARSHA LITHAN 14 245

15 PU20062671 2038821814 SHEETAL KHUSHI BAID 15 245

END

Category Pondicherry - General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20003031 2038822163 L. CHAYANIKA 174 185

2 PU20004579 2038822332 GAYATHRI E M 182 184

3 PU20018301 2038827752 RAGUL H 207 178

4 PU20013861 2038827720 R. KEERTHANA 309 155

5 PU20025369 2038821768 ZOHA FATIMA 331 145

6 PU20007417 2038827688 PRIYADARSHINI K 369 137

7 PU20041345 2038827984 RASHITHA V 485 100

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20055027 2038824178 ARJUN ASHOK 16 245

2 PU20033393 2038823941 SANIKA KISHOR 20 243

3 PU20033819 2038819326 KADEEJA SHEMIN C 21 241

4 PU20022717 2038824633 FAHMI FARIYAL K 22 241

5 PU20059575 2038822540 RESHMA M RAJEEV 25 239

6 PU20041695 2038819419 GOPIKA K 26 239

7 PU20065431 2038822581 ANENA ARIF 27 239
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8 PU20053787 2038819005 JAOUHARA M V 28 237

9 PU20002869 2038825540 ABINAYA PL 31 235

10 PU20058015 2038824199 AZEEFA ABDUL KAREEM 33 235

11 PU20014213 2038825569 SATHIYAKALA A 34 235

12 PU20004009 2038825402 JASEEL CK 35 234

13 PU20015815 2038825141 FAIZA P 37 233

14 PU20011191 2038822383 SARIKA P S 41 230

END

Category Pondicherry - OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20023389 2038828424 RENGASUGANYA. R 487 99

2 PU20014543 2038827730 LEELAVATHI S 508 91

3 PU20051423 2038828023 GANESAMOORTHY. R 566 52

4 PU20010935 2038827707 NAZEYA S 580 41

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20010373 2038819200 NAMITHA 60 221

2 PU20007305 2038823907 SRUJANA K RAJU 100 206

3 PU20022257 2038824626 MEGHA P 159 190

4 PU20024331 2038829345 ADARSH S J 160 190

5 PU20005767 2038820625 KEERTHANA SIVAKUMAR 161 190

6 PU20044909 2038819478 SRUTHI K 185 184

7 PU20009497 2038829955 NAREN N 186 183

8 PU20038411 2038824344 ASISHA.K.J 199 180

END

Category Pondicherry - SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20017979 2038827749 CHANDIRAN S 557 62

2 PU20013847 2038827719 NIRANJANADEVI N 574 45

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20017693 2038819209 DEBORAH.K 78 213

2 PU20072493 2038821459 KEZEVINO KUOTSU 104 205

3 PU20024015 2038821428 INTI PERTIN 116 200

4 PU20073595 2038821461 VICTORIA LANU AIMOL 278 160

5 PU20072729 2038821460 NANI MUNGKA 337 144

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20015397 2038825134 FATHIMA RUKSANA C 213 177



2 PU20001675 2038829174 DAKI SUCHIANG 564 54

END

Category Pondicherry - PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20044703 2038822125 UNDAVALLI MYTHREYI 135 195

2 PU20051959 2038824158 DIPIN JOSEPH 247 168

3 PU20026597 2038819845 LISHA MOHANTY 551 66

END

Category Pondicherry - EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20055027 2038824178 ARJUN ASHOK 16 245

2 PU20017621 2038826266 SURYA M 17 243

3 PU20001521 2038829288 APARNA RAJ A 18 243

4 PU20007525 2038824072 SARAH SAJU STEPHEN 19 243

5 PU20033393 2038823941 SANIKA KISHOR 20 243

6 PU20033819 2038819326 KADEEJA SHEMIN C 21 241

7 PU20022717 2038824633 FAHMI FARIYAL K 22 241

8 PU20031083 2038820378 AMALA MARY THOMAS 23 240

9 PU20000537 2038819795 SHREYA SATHIA 24 240

10 PU20059575 2038822540 RESHMA M RAJEEV 25 239

11 PU20041695 2038819419 GOPIKA K 26 239

12 PU20065431 2038822581 ANENA ARIF 27 239

13 PU20053787 2038819005 JAOUHARA M V 28 237

14 PU20021001 2038824609 RISHIKA VASU RAVI KUMAR 29 236

15 PU20066727 2038820286 FIZAPREET DHILLON 30 235

16 PU20002869 2038825540 ABINAYA PL 31 235

17 PU20015797 2038822424 GAYATRI AJIT 32 235

18 PU20058015 2038824199 AZEEFA ABDUL KAREEM 33 235

19 PU20014213 2038825569 SATHIYAKALA A 34 235

20 PU20004009 2038825402 JASEEL CK 35 234

21 PU20060249 2038826980 CHANDNI RATHI 36 234

22 PU20015815 2038825141 FAIZA P 37 233
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23 PU20020965 2038822456 VARADA MUKESH 38 232

24 PU20060843 2038823323 INSHIRAH AHMED 39 232

25 PU20062487 2038826770 KAVYA P 40 232

26 PU20011191 2038822383 SARIKA P S 41 230

27 PU20036405 2038818931 SAUMYA AGARWAL 42 230

28 PU20048105 2038826122 ANN MARIA JOHNSON 43 229

29 PU20033391 2038823940 ANGELSHA MARIA WILSON 44 229

30 PU20007517 2038820631 BINDHIYA JAYAPAAL 45 229

31 PU20000419 2038822297 KAVYA BABURAJ 46 229

32 PU20015721 2038825138 MARY JINTU CHERIYAN 47 226

33 PU20078569 2038827003 ADITI MEHNDIRATTA 48 226

34 PU20006103 2038825421 SITHA LAKSHMI 49 226

35 PU20023047 2038824641 SABEEKA TP 50 225

36 PU20038059 2038819374 SHEHANA SHERIN A A 51 224

37 PU20019893 2038824587 HUDHA FATHIMA P 52 224

38 PU20004413 2038826192 LIJIYA CHACKO 53 224

39 PU20011673 2038822389 RESHMA RAJ. K 54 224

40 PU20048793 2038821342 GEETASHREE HAZARIKA 55 224

41 PU20007063 2038825437 NAFILA SHIRIN V.K 56 224

42 PU20033297 2038820786 FATHIMA SAHLA 57 223

43 PU20007649 2038824073 PRAISY ANIYAN 58 223

44 PU20018623 2038825197 ANAINA VINOD 59 221

45 PU20010373 2038819200 NAMITHA 60 221

END

Category Pondicherry - General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20023389 2038828424 RENGASUGANYA. R 487 99

2 PU20014543 2038827730 LEELAVATHI S 508 91

3 PU20017979 2038827749 CHANDIRAN S 557 62

4 PU20051423 2038828023 GANESAMOORTHY. R 566 52

5 PU20013847 2038827719 NIRANJANADEVI N 574 45

6 PU20059663 2038828749 MANJU V 576 45

7 PU20010935 2038827707 NAZEYA S 580 41

8 PU20019597 2038827760 ANBARASI G 586 30

9 PU20033733 2038827270 AYSHA SHERIN 587 29

10 PU20057161 2038828037 AJEETHKUMAR N 588 27

11 PU20019269 2038827756 AYYANAR K 589 27

12 PU20019993 2038827762 PRAVENA S 590 25

13 PU20012473 2038827717 BAKKIYALAKSHMI R 595 15

14 PU20004123 2038828370 RISHI A 596 11

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20000419 2038822297 KAVYA BABURAJ 46 229

2 PU20023047 2038824641 SABEEKA TP 50 225



3 PU20038059 2038819374 SHEHANA SHERIN A A 51 224

4 PU20019893 2038824587 HUDHA FATHIMA P 52 224

5 PU20007063 2038825437 NAFILA SHIRIN V.K 56 224

6 PU20033297 2038820786 FATHIMA SAHLA 57 223

7 PU20018623 2038825197 ANAINA VINOD 59 221

8 PU20043253 2038824962 MOHAMMED NASEEM C 61 220

9 PU20025957 2038820698 DEEPTHI B 62 220

10 PU20031589 2038821668 AAKASHITORA SAIKIA 63 220

11 PU20013307 2038822405 DHILSHA LENIN V 64 220

12 PU20020759 2038820659 NAAGIN SREE J 65 220

13 PU20060811 2038822550 KAVYA VINAYAN 71 216

14 PU20006831 2038829299 THAMANNA FATHIMA.E.K 72 216

15 PU20030887 2038820762 SHIFANA P P 77 213

16 PU20058761 2038822531 AYISHA BADARUDHEEN 80 213

17 PU20013401 2038826248 FATHIMA AMRA 84 211

18 PU20030089 2038825784 VARSHA P V 85 211

19 PU20016485 2038822053 RAVINA KHUMANLAMBAM 86 210

20 PU20010289 2038825489 RUKSANA THASNI KP 87 210

21 PU20006945 2038825433 ARCHANA.P 90 210

22 PU20015097 2038818918 POOJA KUMARI 95 207

23 PU20064869 2038826792 ASEELA FATHIMA 97 207

24 PU20011241 2038822385 GOPIKA SURESH 101 206

25 PU20071723 2038826608 RESHMI K R 105 205

26 PU20000417 2038826176 ASWATHI SUKUMARAN 107 203

27 PU20009247 2038822357 SALIMA SIRIN 109 203

28 PU20025767 2038822491 JENYA SHAJI 110 202

29 PU20058123 2038826171 ASLAHA SULTHANA EK 111 202

30 PU20021069 2038826284 DAYA K S 112 201

31 PU20012399 2038825096 CHANDANA D 114 200

32 PU20050655 2038819558 ABDULLA UMMER NERAMAKKAL 117 200

33 PU20052683 2038818979 SEMIYYA V. C 120 200

34 PU20020705 2038824606 NAFILA MIHRA 123 198

35 PU20044405 2038822964 SANTA MARIA 128 196

36 PU20050553 2038819556 NIVEDITHA P 130 196

37 PU20019873 2038825580 IRIN JEYA SHEELA J 132 195

38 PU20004991 2038826195 SURAYYA P 133 195

39 PU20005715 2038825418 APARNA E 140 193

40 PU20043319 2038819456 MUBASHIR.K.A 141 193

41 PU20019291 2038824571 SHAHANA PARVEEN P P 142 193

42 PU20055121 2038819028 AYSHA HAMILI 144 192

END

Category Pondicherry - OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20033733 2038827270 AYSHA SHERIN 587 29

2 PU20057161 2038828037 AJEETHKUMAR N 588 27

3 PU20019269 2038827756 AYYANAR K 589 27



4 PU20012473 2038827717 BAKKIYALAKSHMI R 595 15

5 PU20004123 2038828370 RISHI A 596 11

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20006573 2038822342 ATHIRA AJITHAGHOSH 219 175

2 PU20024833 2038820684 NIMISHA V B 225 173

3 PU20021297 2038820662 VISRUTI 231 172

4 PU20013383 2038823439 KURCHI RAY 253 167

5 PU20038113 2038825607 JENIFER S 277 160

6 PU20070061 2038820431 A.G.VIDHYA LAKSHMI 287 158

7 PU20011357 2038820637 BOONDHALIR D B 303 155

8 PU20004511 2038820623 SANGAVI 306 155

9 PU20055117 2038820825 PRAVEEN KUMAR S 323 150

10 PU20008249 2038819802 NIBEDITA DEVI 371 137

11 PU20009377 2038825467 AJANYA A K 372 137

12 PU20013007 2038823438 ATREYEE BISWAS 374 136

13 PU20023383 2038822473 DAYA SUDHAN 387 132

14 PU20053883 2038824171 MEGHA PRATHAP 416 123

15 PU20016911 2038825160 ANAGHA P P 419 121

16 PU20008557 2038820322 SUMA ANITHA BABY RANAN 424 120

17 PU20062091 2038826764 AISWARYA VIJAYAN 440 114

18 PU20065461 2038826324 MRUDULA P M 459 109

19 PU20023031 2038822470 SANDRA S 467 105

20 PU20037901 2038821678 PRIYANKA PATHAK 474 103

21 PU20035581 2038819342 RANJU E P 475 103

22 PU20003757 2038820310 GOKULKRISHNAN S P 481 101

23 PU20023425 2038823485 SREYA SAHA 483 101

24 PU20063235 2038830071 POORNA PRAJNA CHINTAPALLI 484 100

END

Category Pondicherry - SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20059663 2038828749 MANJU V 576 45

2 PU20019597 2038827760 ANBARASI G 586 30

3 PU20019993 2038827762 PRAVENA S 590 25

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20004675 2038821745 SOCHANLA SHIRIK 349 140

2 PU20055811 2038829199 FRANCISCA BASAIAWMOIT 361 139

3 PU20055709 2038821364 REBECCA RAMHUOLTLING HMAR 427 118

4 PU20053963 2038818895 LALROTLUANGI 457 110

5 PU20072891 2038829209 BENISHA PYNGROPE 479 102

6 PU20022877 2038819837 CHINMAY KUMAR MURMU 507 92



7 PU20006677 2038829176 ADRICIA MUKHIM 539 75

8 PU20001675 2038829174 DAKI SUCHIANG 564 54

9 PU20059593 2038821374 GRACEFUL DKHAR 581 39

10 PU20075211 2038820136 ANKITA NAIK 584 32

11 PU20042397 2038829192 FAIRLY KHARBUKI 591 25

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category Pondicherry - PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category Pondicherry - EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


